
March 18, 2019 
 
Marlene H. Dortch, Secretary 
Federal Communications Commission 
445 12th Street, S.W. 
Washington, DC 20554 
 
 
Re:  IB Docket No. 16-185, DOCUMENT WAC/085 (11.03.19)  
 
 
Dear Ms. Dortch: 
 
The undersigned strongly support an agenda item for the 2023 World Radio Conference (WRC) 
to harmonize frequencies for ENG / PMSE operations, i.e. wireless microphones. This request 
goes beyond Resolution ITU-R 59-1, which does not adequately address recent and forthcoming 
developments. Of equal importance, cross border coordination of ENG operations is critical 
during life-threatening disasters. 
 
Document WAC/085 (11.03.19) does not propose any specific allocations for ENG operations. 
Rather, it suggests that other administrations be encouraged to follow the U.S. lead in finding 
solutions when they also repurpose the 700 MHz band and likely in the future, the 600 MHz 
band, that are currently used for ENG.1 The FCC finalized alternative bands for wireless 
microphones in 2017. The undersigned ask that other administrations harmonize and coordinate 
their work when they follow suit.  
 
The latest revision of Resolution ITU-R 59-1 (2015) did not have the benefit of knowing the 
outcome of the FCC 600 MHz incentive auction. It: 

 “ resolves 

1 to carry out studies regarding possible solutions for global/regional harmonization of 
frequency bands and tuning ranges for ENG use focused on bands already allocated…” 
[emphasis added] 

At that time, 600 MHz and in most countries 700 MHz were already allocated for ENG. The United 
States has finalized alternate suitable spectrum for ENG outsides these bands, including 941.5 – 
960 MHz, 169 – 172 MHz, and with certain restriction 1435 – 1525 MHz.2 When other 
administrations make similar transitions, they will inevitably open alternate spectrum bands to 
fulfill their ENG needs. Harmonization of these alternate bands makes logistical and economic 
sense.  
                                                 
1 Resolution ITU-59-1 (2015), footnote 2: “For the purpose of this Resolution, ENG represents all applications 
ancillary to broadcasting and programme making (SAB/SAP), such as terrestrial electronic news gathering, 
electronic field production, TV outside broadcast, wireless radio microphones and radio outside production and 
broadcast.” 
2 1435 - 1525 MHz is allocated for aeronautical mobile telemetry (AMT) with a secondary allocation for wireless 
microphones.  This is subject to stringent coordination requirements and pre-approval of events from the Aerospace 
and Flight Test Radio Coordinating Council (AFTRCC). 
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Some parties are concerned this initiative might encroach on sensitive existing services. This fear 
is unfounded. There is no intention of considering incompatible bands. We expect to work with 
concerned parties on identifying suitable bands for regional and global harmonization. 
 
We strongly disagree with those who believe that this initiative is unnecessary or unworthy of 
consideration by the World Radio Conference. Reallocations of spectrum that are heavily used 
by ENG have been highly disruptive to the industry, at a time when demand for ENG created 
content is undergoing rapid growth. The core copyright industry3: 
 

 Contributes over $1.3 trillion dollars to the U.S. Gross Domestic Product 
 Is growing at a rate that outpaces the rest of the U.S. economy 
 Employs over 5 million workers who typically earn far more than the average annual 

compensation paid to all U.S. workers.  
 Has nearly $200 billion in export sales, outperforming many major U.S. industry sectors 

 
As the undisputed global leader in content creation, the U.S. has a strong interest in other 
countries’ standardizing on frequency bands. 
 
Furthermore, ENG at times is the front end in broadcasting critical life-saving information in the 
event of disasters, underscoring the importance of cross border coordination. The intention of 
Resolution ITU-R 59-1 makes it clear that harmonization is desired and benefits all 
administrations, industry, and operators. Recent dynamic developments plus inevitable changes 
in the 700 MHz and 600 MHz bands underscore the need for international coordination. This 
initiative has broad support within the broadcast industry and a wide variety of other content 
creators. 
 
We strongly urge the Commission to support a future WRC 2023 agenda item for harmonization 
of ENG operations. Thank you. 
 
Respectfully submitted, 
 
Joe Ciaudelli 
Director, Spectrum Affairs 
SENNHEISER Research & Innovation 
Joe.Ciaudelli@Sennheiser.com 
860-848-3132 
 
Geoffrey Shearing 
President Masque Sound and Recording Corp and CEO Radio Active Designs. 
GeoffShearing@masquesound.com 
 
  

                                                 
3 Copyright Industries in the U.S. Economy – The 2018 Report, Siwek, 
https://pmcdeadline2.files.wordpress.com/2018/12/copyright-industry-report-wm.pdf 
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James Stoffo 
Author-RF Coordination Manual for Olympic Committee 
jsrfguy@aol.com 
 
Tom Sahara 
VP Operations and Technology 
Turner Sports 
1015 Techwood Dr 
Atlanta, GA  30318 
PHN 404-827-5383 
MBL 404-323-4284 
EM tom.sahara@turner.com 
 
Bob Rendon  
Production Resource Group 
VP Audio Division.  
BRendon@prg.com 
 
Scott Schachter 
Vice President  
WorldStage, Inc 
East Coast Office 
Direct 201.408.1700 
scotts@worldstage.com 
 
Michael Englehaupt 
Vice President & CTO 
Graham Media Group 
o (312) 917 6241 
c (415) 539 6013 
menglehaupt@grahammedia.com 
161 North Clark Street | Suite 2900 | Chicago, IL 60601 
KPRC • WDIV • WKMG • KSAT • WJXT • WSLS • WCWJ • SocialNewsDesk  
 
Henry Cohen 
Principal, Sr. Applications Engineer and FCC Affairs 
Radio Active Designs 
hcohen@radioactiverf.com 
 
Greg Lukens  
Washington Professional Systems 
gregl@wpsworld.com 
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Lewis Mead  
Director 
Autograph A2D 
lew@autographa2d.com 
 
Karl Richardson 
Grammy Award Winning Producer / Broadway Sound Designer 
karmel@bellsouth.net 
 
Peter Hylenski 
Broadway & Tour Sound Designer 
Rock of Ages / King Kong 
design@hylenski.com 
 
Christopher A. Cecil 
Director of Engineering 
Cecil Electronic Systems- Global Touring U.S.- Audio / Video / RF Engineering / Arena Sound 
SBE / AES / AEC - The Audio Engineering Collective 
support@cesaudiopro.com 
970-493-8904 
 
Duncan Robert Edwards 
Audio Design International 
duncanrobertedwards@icloud.com 
 
Clive Young 
Content Director 
Future PLC 
ProSound Network 
T +1 212 378 0424 
Future, 11 West 42nd St., 15th Floor, New York, NY 10036 
clive.young@futurenet.com 
 
Kasim Sulton 
Musical Director / Recording & Performing Artist 
Meatloaf / Utopia  
Mick Jagger / Cheap Trick / Joan Jett / Hall & Oats / Celine Dion / Blue Oyster Cult / Bon Jovi 
ksulton@me.com 
 
Ted Bahas 
CEO Techrep LLC, FullscaleAV 
33488 Liberty Pkwy 
North Ridgeville. OH 44039 
Email: Ted@techrep.us 
Office: 440.327.1624 
 



FCC IB Docket No. 16-185, DOCUMENT WAC/085 (11.03.19) March 18, 2019 
Page 5 of 8 
 
Terry “TJ” Jackson  
FOH Engineer 
Earth Wind & Fire / Whitney Houston / Michael Jackson, George Duke / Anita Baker 
hellotj@cox.net 
 
Joe Prout  
Senior Director 
Dale Pro Audio 
joe@daleproaudio.com 
 
George Cowan  
Audio Engineer 
Paul McCartney / Todd Rundgren / Ozzy Osbourne / Carlos Santana / Linda Ronstadt / Cyndi 
Lauper   
amajor.guy@gmail.com 
 
Carl Tatz 
Carl Tatz Design 
carl@carltatzdesign.com 
 
Jim Brown 
Audio Engineering Society (AES) Fellow 
Former Vice Chair AES Standards Committee WG on EMC (15 years) 
Principal Author of all AES Standards on EMC 
jim@audiosystemsgroup.com 
 
Nicholas I Childs 
Kuumbwa Jazz Center 
nichilds@gmail.com 
 
Shaun Gallant 
CEO  
Gallant Entertainment Inc.  
gallant@gallantentertainmentinc.com 
 
George Petersen  
Editor, FRONT of HOUSE magazine 
george@fohonline.com 
Cell 702 / 767-2998 
www.fohonline.com 
 
Charles Mead 
Unsound Labs 
FCC LPAB License #WQVQ727 
mead.charles@gmail.com 
213.308.3256 
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Don Muzquiz 
Production Manager w/ Alanis Morissette 
Tour & Production Manager w/ Fantasia 
donmuzquiz@gmail.com 
 
Terry Lowe 
Publisher  
FRONT of HOUSE 
tlowe@timelesscom.com 
 
Cathy Fink 
GRAMMY Award Winner, President, Community Music, Inc.  
cfink@mindspring.com 
 
Gabe Herman 
Recording & Live Sound Engineer 
Assistant professor of music industry - the Hartt School 
gabe@audiogabriel.com 
 
David A. Strang 
General Manager, Audio 
Production Resource Group, LLC 
915 Secaucus Rd. 
Secaucus, NJ 07094 
201-758-4247 
dstrang@prg.com 
www.prg.com 
 
Ken Dickensheets, Principal Consultant 
Dickensheets Design Associates 
10919 Conchos Trail, Suite 100 
Austin, TX  78726-1421 
512-331-8977 
ken@dickensheets.com 
 
Brooks Schroeder  
Owner Frequency Coordination Group  
Frequency Coordination Group 
816-419-3938 
brooks@frequencycoordinationgroup.com 
 
David Josephson 
Josephson Engineering 
dlj@josephson.com 
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Brenna Hayes 
Frequency Coordination Group, LLC 
brenna@frequencycoordinationgroup.com 
 
 
Bo Bice  
Vocalist / Performer / American Idol Finalist 
bobice2215@yahoo.com 
 
Curt Ramm 
Location Sound/AudioPost / Member of Bruce Springsteen’s E Street Band 
Sound Design and Music  
curtrammsound@gmail.com 
Mobile: 860-227-8367 
 
Steve McCale 
FOH Audio 
Tim McGraw / Faith Hill / Shania Twain / Eagles 
Road Dog Touring 
smccale@me.com 
(816) 548-0661 
 
Neil A. Shaw, FASA, FAES 
Principal 
Menlo Scientific Acoustics, Inc. 
shaw.n@menlozone.com 
 
Jeff Touzeau 
President, Hummingbird Media, Inc. 
jeff@hummingbirdmedia.com 
 
Brian Grant 
Washington Professional Systems  
11242 Grandview Avenue, Wheaton, MD 20902  
phone (301) 942-6800 x.116 | fax (301) 946-3241| grantb@wpsworld.com 
 
Kevin Madigan 
Live Sound Engineer 
Santana / Crosby, Stills, Nash and Young /Lana Del Rey / Smashing Pumpkins 
kevmadigan@gmail.com 
 
Todd Hudson – Vice President of Operations 
Matt Clair – CIO  
Clair Global 
THudson@clairglobal.com 
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Kevin Parrish 
Senior RF Engineer 
NBC Network News 
Field & Satellite Operations - New York  
Kevin.Parrish@nbcuni.com 
 
Otts Munderloh  
Sound Designer 
A Chorus Line, Dreamgirls, Macbeth, Cabaret, and Crazy for You 
omunderloh@aol.com 

 


